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1997 KX60

PARTS LIST
Muffler(s)

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130A)

O RING,32MM (Ref # 670)
WOOL,BAFFLE PIPE (Ref # 18046)
SPRING,MUFFLER CONNECTING (Ref # 18071)
CHAMBER-EXHAUST (Ref # 18120)
BAFFLE-PIPE MUFFLER (Ref # 49099A)
BOLT,W/WASHER,6X12 (Ref # 92001)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
DAMPER,9.3X28X7 (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92075A)

PART NUMBER
130G0508
130G0625
670E3032
18046-1094
18071-003
18120-1075
49099-1726
92001-1517
92015-1078
92075-1571
92075-1572

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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